
PTT BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2017 Round 2

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:52:00
18:10:58
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18:00:31
18:09:47
9:15

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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9 9
1Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
9
0

:
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08 July 2017

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Honda CBR 1000 Super Star - Race

45Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

81 SIRIPHOT PRAMSOPOL1 5 Honda CBR10001

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

81 SIRIPHOT PRAMSOPOL Honda CBR10001:50.244 18:04:1321
81 SIRIPHOT PRAMSOPOL Honda CBR10001:49.813 18:06:0232

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

581 SIRIPHOT PRAMSOPOL Honda CBR10001

Results and lap times : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  TimeServ ice.nl
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